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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИНЬКОВА Люб СШОР К  V  4  2  1  3 0.200 -6 15 5
ЕРОФЕЕВА Поли СШОР К  1  V  0  0  V 0.400 -9 11 4
БОБЕРСКАЯ Ана НГУ ИМ.  V  4  4  1  V 0.400 -1 19 3
ЧАЙКА Ксения ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2
ШАТАЛОВА Але ЦСКА, С  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
КОНСТАНТИНО СШОР В  V  1  1  1  1 0.200 -14 9 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СШОР К  V  2  V  V 0.750 6 17 1
РУЖИНСКАЯ Со СШОР К  0  V  V  V 0.750 4 15 2
ГОЛОВИНА Юли УОР №1,  V  3  2  V 0.500 1 15 3
КУЗНЕЦОВА Лю СШОР В  4  1  V  1 0.250 -6 11 5
СЕРАВИНА Елен ГБНОУ С  2  2  2  V 0.250 -5 11 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАНЬКОВА Анн СШОР К  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 1
МАРЧЕНКО Екат СШОР К  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 23 2
РЫЧКОВА Анна КШВСМ  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 1 20 3
СВИРБУТОВИЧ ГБНОУ С  0  3  4  V  V 0.400 -3 17 5
ИВАНОВА Алекс СШОР В  V  4  2  2  V 0.400 -1 18 4
ОНЕГИНА Евген СПАРТА  3  4  3  3  2 0.000 -10 15 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕРЕШИНА Соф СШОР К  3  V  V  2  2 0.400 -2 17 4
ТРАВКИНА Таис СШОР К  V  V  V  0  4 0.600 1 19 3
НИКИТИНА Над СШОР В  2  3  3  V  3 0.200 -8 16 5
ВИННИКОВА Ал СШОР В  2  2  V  1  2 0.200 -11 12 6
КУРЫСЬ Валенти УОР №1,  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 9 22 2
ИЛЬИНА Милена УОР №1  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШАТАЛОВА Але СПБ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
2 ИЛЬИНА Милена СПБ 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
3 ЧАЙКА Ксения СПБ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
4 ВАНЬКОВА Анн СПБ 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован
5 МАРЧЕНКО Екат СПБ 0.800 5 23 квалифицирован
6 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.750 6 17 квалифицирован
7 РУЖИНСКАЯ Со СПБ 0.750 4 15 квалифицирован
8 КУРЫСЬ Валенти СПБ 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован
9 РЫЧКОВА Анна СПБ 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован

10 ТРАВКИНА Таис СПБ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
11 ГОЛОВИНА Юли СПБ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
12 БОБЕРСКАЯ Ана СПБ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
13 ИВАНОВА Алекс СПБ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
14 ТЕРЕШИНА Соф СПБ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
15 СВИРБУТОВИЧ СПБ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
16 ЕРОФЕЕВА Поли СПБ 0.400 -9 11 квалифицирован
17 СЕРАВИНА Елен СПБ 0.250 -5 11 квалифицирован
18 КУЗНЕЦОВА Лю СПБ 0.250 -6 11 квалифицирован
19 МИНЬКОВА Люб СПБ 0.200 -6 15 выбывший
20 НИКИТИНА Над СПБ 0.200 -8 16 выбывший
21 ВИННИКОВА Ал СПБ 0.200 -11 12 выбывший
22 КОНСТАНТИНО СПБ 0.200 -14 9 выбывший
23 ОНЕГИНА Евген СПБ 0.000 -10 15 выбывший
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